82 Golden Avenue - Port Talbot

Service: Mon-Fri
Service No 82

Golden Avenue 08:53
Tir Morfa Road Lower 08:56
Sandfields Community Centre 09:00
Fairway Shops 09:03
Red Dragon 09:11
Aquadome 09:13
Lake Road 09:16
Burgess Green 09:19
Port Talbot Bus Station 09:22
Port Talbot Parkway Station 09:23

Service: Mon-Fri (school holidays only)
Service No 82

Golden Avenue 08:23
Tir Morfa Road Lower 08:26
Sandfields Community Centre 08:30
Fairway Shops 08:33
Red Dragon 08:41
Aguadome 08:43
Lake Road 08:46
Burgess Green 08:49
Port Talbot Bus Station 08:52
Port Talbot Parkway Station 08:53

Service: Mon-Fri (school days only)
Service No 82

Golden Avenue 07:45
Tir Morfa Road Lower 07:48
Sandfields Community Centre 07:52
Western Avenue Terminus 07:55
Fairway Shops -
Red Dragon -
Aquadome e
LakeRoad -

Burgess Green -
Port Talbot Bus Station -
Port Talbot Parkway Station ~ -----

Service: Saturday
Service No 82

Golden Avenue 08:23
Tir Morfa Road Lower 08:26
Sandfields Community Centre 08:30
Fairway Shops 08:33
Red Dragon 08:41
Aquadome 08:43
Lake Road 08:46
Burgess Green 08:49
Port Talbot Bus Station 08:52

Port Talbot Parkway Station 08:53

82
09:53
09:56
10:00
10:03
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:23

82
14:53
14:56
15:00
15:03
15:11
15:13
15:16
15:19
15:22
15:23

82
08:18
08:21
08:25
08:28
08:33
08:41
08:43
08:46
08:49
08:52
08:53

82
08:53
08:56
09:00
09:03
09:11
09:13
09:16
09:19
09:22
09:23

82
10:53
10:56
11:00
11:03
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:23

82
09:53
09:56
10:00
10:03
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:23

82
11:53
11:56
12:00
12:03
12:11
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:23

82
10:53
10:56
11:00
11:03
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:23

82
12:53
12:56
13:00
13:03
13:11
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:23

82
11:53
11:56
12:00
12:03
12:11
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:23

82
13:53
13:56
14:00
14:03
14:11
14:13
14:16
14:19
14:22
14:23

82
12:53
12:56
13:00
13:03
13:11
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:23

82
15:53
15:56
16:00
16:03
16:11
16:13
16:16
16:19
16:22
16:23

82
13:53
13:56
14:00
14:03
14:11
14:13
14:16
14:19
14:22
14:23

82
16:53
16:56
17:00
17:03
17:11
17:13
17:16
17:19
17:22
17:23

82
14:53
14:56
15:00
15:03
15:11
15:13
15:16
15:19
15:22
15:23

82
17:53
17:56
18:00
18:03
18:11
18:13
18:16
18:19
18:22
18:23

82
15:53
15:56
16:00
16:03
16:11
16:13
16:16
16:19
16:22
16:23

82

82
16:53
16:56
17:00
17:03
17:11
17:13
17:16
17:19
17:22
17:23

82
17:53
17:56
18:00
18:03
18:11
18:13
18:16
18:19
18:22
18:23

82



82 Port Talbot - Golden Avenue

Service: Mon-Fri
Service No 82

Port Talbot Parkway Station 08:33
Port Talbot Bus Station 08:35
Addison Road 08:37
Lake Road 08:39
Aquadome 08:42
Golden Avenue 08:52

Service: Mon-Fri (school holidays only)
Service No 82

Port Talbot Parkway Station 08:03
Port Talbot Bus Station 08:05
Addison Road 08:07
Lake Road 08:09
Aquadome 08:12
Golden Avenue 08:22

Service: Mon-Fri (school days only)
Service No 82
Tollgate Park -
St Alban's Terrace -
Port Talbot Bus Station -

Addison Road 07:30
Lake Road 07:32
Aquadome 07:35
Golden Avenue 07:45

Service: Saturday
Service No 82

Port Talbot Parkway Station 08:03
Port Talbot Bus Station 08:05
Addison Road 08:07
Lake Road 08:09
Aquadome 08:12

Golden Avenue 08:22

82
09:33
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:42
09:52

82
07:45
07:50
08:00
08:02
08:04
08:07
08:17

82
08:33
08:35
08:37
08:39
08:42
08:52

82
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:52

82
09:33
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:42
09:52

82
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:52

82
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:52

82
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:42
12:52

82
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:52

82
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:42
13:52

82
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:42
12:52

82
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:42
14:52

82
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:42
13:52

82
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:42
15:52

82
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:42
14:52

82
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:42
16:52

82
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:42
15:52

82
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:42
17:52

82
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:42
16:52

18:35
18:37
18:39
18:42
18:52

82
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:42
17:52

82
19:05
19:07
19:10
19:19
82 82
18:35 19:05
18:37 19:07
18:39 -----
18:42 19:10
18:52 19:19



